
I N D E L A G U E  G R O U P





GLAM /WE GLAM /WGLAM MagnetGLAM S8GLAM S4GLAM

2700K 
4000K

Golden eye
Sahara
Autumn
Rusty chain
Pure chocolate
Mist
Dark rock
Carbon
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G L A M  R A N G E

Type of 
Application

Light
Distribution

Dimensions

Optical 
System

Colour
Temperature

Finishes

Ceiling 
Roses

Track 
System

White
Grey
Black
Blue
Green
Yellow
Red
Jungle

Trimless
Surface Mounted

Suspended

Trimless
Recessed

Surface Mounted
See page 17

14º Lens
47º Lens
Oval Lens

bLINE
bGLARE

14º Lens
47º Lens
Oval Lens

14º Lens
47º Lens
Oval Lens

O V E R V I E W

Suspended:
Ø 30x150 mm
Ø 30x300 mm
Ø 30x450 mm
Ø 30x600 mm 

Spotlight:
Ø 30x80 mm

Ø 30x150 mm
Ø 30x300 mm 

Recessed:
Ø 59 mm

Suspended:
Ø 30x150 mm
Ø 30x300 mm
Ø 30x450 mm

Ø 30x600 mm * 

Spotlight:
Ø 30x80 mm 

Straight line:
567 mm

1128 mm
1408 mm **

Suspended:
Ø 30x150 mm
Ø 30x300 mm
Ø 30x450 mm
Ø 30x600 mm

Spotlight: 
Ø 30x80 mm

(95x170x54 mm)

Spotlight: 
Ø 30x80 mm

(160x120x34 mm)

* 
Ø 30x600 mm is 
not available for 
double version.

**
1408 mm only 
available for 
bLINE version.
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M I N I M A L I S M  A N D  T E C H N O L O G Y

3 0 m m

Shown in real size
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1 4 º  L E N S

L E D

B O D Y

F I X I N G  S Y S T E M

D E C O R A T I V E 
T R I M

4 7 º  L E N S

O V A L  L E N S



G L A M

G L A M  M a g n e t
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G L A M
R A N G E



G L A M  / W E G L A M  / W

G L A M  S 4 G L A M  S 8
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C R E A T E  S P A C E S 
T H R O U G H  L I G H T
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C0 - C180
C90 - C270

30º 30º

60º60º
3200

4800 341 lux

218 lux

152 lux

606 lux

1364 lux

5457 lux
0,5 m

1,0 m

1,5 m

2,0 m

2,5 m

3,0 m
C0 - C180
C90 - C270

30º 30º

60º60º
800

1200 86 lux

55 lux

38 lux

152 lux

342 lux

1368 lux
0,5 m

1,0 m

1,5 m

2,0 m

2,5 m

3,0 m

1 4 º 4 7 º
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O P T I C A L  S Y S T E M



C0 - C180
C90 - C270

30º 30º

60º60º
2000

3000 226 lux

145 lux

100 lux

402 lux

904 lux

3618 lux
0,5 m

1,0 m

1,5 m

2,0 m

2,5 m

3,0 m
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O V A L  F L O O D
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C H O O S E 
C E I L I N G  R O S E

1

3  S I M P L E  S T E P S  T O 
C H O O S E  Y O U R  P R O D U C T

C H O O S E 
I N S E T S

2

C H O O S E  O P T I C A L 
S Y S T E M

3
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Suspended

14º Lens 47º Lens Oval Lens

Trimless

Individual Individual or Continuous Line

Recessed

Surface

Spotlight Recessed Blank cover
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I N S E T S

B L A N K  C O V E R 
I N S E T

S U S P E N D E D 
I N S E T S
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R E C E S S E D 
I N S E T S

S P O T L I G H T 
I N S E T S
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S U S P E N D E D
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S P O T L I G H T
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A D J U S T A B L E
9 0 º + 3 5 5 º

C O N T I N U O U S  L I N E
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C L I C K
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C L I P - I N  S Y S T E M



C L I C K C L I C K
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450mm 600mm

150mm 300mm
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4  M O D U L E S 
S U S P E N D E D 



450mm 600mm

150mm 300mm
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8  M O D U L E S 
S U S P E N D E D 



150mm

300mm

450mm

600mm

80mm

1408mm

567mm

1128mm

30

M A G N E T I C 
T R A C K  S Y S T E M

I N S E T S :

S U S P E N D E D

S P O T L I G H T

S T R A I G H T  L I N E

Please note: 
1408 mm only available 
for bLINE version.



74x54mm

26,2x52,5mm
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T R A C K  S Y S T E M :

S U R F A C E  M O U N T E D
S U S P E N D E D

T R I M L E S S



C L I C K
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M A G N E T I C
C L I P - I N  S Y S T E M



C L I C K
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W A L L
R E C E S S E D

A D J U S T A B L E
9 0 º + 3 5 5 º

O N / O F F 
S E N S O R 
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O N / O F F 
S E N S O R 

U S B
C O N N E C T I O N

A D J U S T A B L E
9 0 º + 3 5 5 º

W A L L
S U R F A C E
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All data contained in this brochure 
does not constitute any commitment 
to INDELAGUE - Indústria Eléctrica 
de Águeda, S.A. . The company itself, 
reserves the right to change or modify 
any information stated without 
prior notice. The reproduction of this 
brochure or any part of it is prohibited. 
Electric/Optical data are subject to an 
initial tolerance of +/- 10%. Tolerance 
of colour temperature: +/- 150 K. 
Unless stated otherwise, the technical 
data represent rated values for an 
ambient temperature of 25°C.

I N D E L A G U E 
G R O U P

HEADQUARTERS
INDÚSTRIA ELÉTRICA DE ÁGUEDA S.A.
Rua da Mina 465 | Covão
Zona industrial EN1 Norte
Apartado 106 / 3754-909
3750-792 Trofa 
ÁGUEDA | PORTUGAL
GPS. 40º36’5.84”N 8º27’4.38”W
T. +351 234 612 310 | F. +351 234 624 058
indelague@indelague.pt
WWW.INDELAGUE.COM

UNITED KINGDOOM
ROXO LIGHTING LIMITED
roxo.london@roxolighting.com
WWW.ROXOLIGHTING.COM

SPAIN
INDELAGUE ESPAÑA, S.L.
Avenida del Ejército, nº 8 - 1ºC
C.P. 15006 | A CORUÑA | ESPAÑA
comercial@indelague.com
WWW.INDELAGUE.COM


